10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

7:00

7:30

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

November 2025

Primetime Television Schedule

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
EDUCATE * INVOLVE ¢ INSPIRE
Contact Prairie Public:
prairiepublic.org | 701.241.6900 | info@prairiepublic.org
SUNDAY 11/2 MONDAY 11/3 TUESDAY 11/4 WEDNESDAY 11/5 THURSDAY 11/6 FRIDAY 11/7
THIS OLD WASHINGTON
HOUSE WEEK

MISS AUSTEN ON

MASTERPIECE ANTIQUES ROADSHOW

MAIGRET ON

MASTERPIECE TROUBLED WATER

THE GOLD ON
MASTERPIECE INDEPENDENT LENS:
LIFE AFTER
SISI: AUSTRIAN EMPRESS
AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY
ASTRID
GZERO WORLD WITH
IAN BREMMER
SUNDAY 11/9 MONDAY 11/10

MISS AUSTEN ON
MASTERPIECE

SALUTE TO SERVICE

MAIGRET ON 2025: A
MASTERPIECE VETERANS DAY
CELEBRATION

THE GOLD ON
MASTERPIECE LAST 600 METERS: THE
BATTLES OF

NAJAF AND FALLUJAH

SISI: AUSTRIAN EMPRESS

AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY

VELVET
GZERO WORLD WITH
IAN BREMMER

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW

NATURE: THE PIGEON

FINDING YOUR ROOTS HUSTLE

NOVA: OPERATION
FINDING YOUR ROOTS SPACE
STATION

FRONTLINE: THE RISE OF  SECRETS OF THE DEAD

GERMANY'S NEW
RIGHT
AMANPOUR AND

COMPANY

AMANPOUR AND

COMPANY
BBC NEWS
ICT NEWSCAST DW FOCUS ON EUROPE
TUESDAY 11/1 WEDNESDAY 11/12

NATURE: JAGUAR BEACH

AMERICAN HEART IN
WWI: A CARNEGIE HALL
TRIBUTE
NOVA: OPERATION
SPACE

STATION

FRONTLINE: DRUG WAR £ pETs OF THE DEAD

IN ECUADOR
AMANPOUR AND AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY COMPANY
BBC NEWS BBC NEWS

ICT NEWSCAST

DW FOCUS ON EUROPE

FIRING LINE WITH

ASK THIS OLD HOUSE MARGARET HOOVER

RIS (AU GREAT PERFORMANCES:
TILER PECK:

PRAIRIE MOSAIC SUSPENDING TIME

BROTHERS OF RONDO  GREAT PERFORMANCES:

NEW YORK CITY BALLET
IN MADRID
AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY
AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY
BBC NEWS
TO THE CONTRARY
PR NS WITH BONNIE ERBE
THURSDAY 11/13 FRIDAY 11/14
THIS OLD WASHINGTON
HOUSE WEEK

FIRING LINE WITH

ASK THIS OLD HOUSE MARGARET HOOVER

PRAIRIE PULSE

PRAIRIE MOSAIC

GREAT PERFORMANCES:

RHYTHMS TWELFTH NIGHT

OF REFUGE

BUILT TO LAST: THE
LEGACY OF THE CCCIN

MINNESOTA
AMANPOUR AND AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY COMPANY
BBC NEWS BBC NEWS
ASIA INSIGHT TO THE CONTRARY

WITH BONNIE ERBE

SATURDAY 11/1

NATIVE AMERICA

NATIVE AMERICA

AUSTIN CITY LIMITS:
SAMARA JOY

CAVERNS SESSIONS

CAVERNS SESSIONS

COLORADO
SOUNDSTAGE

SATURDAY 11/8

NATIVE AMERICA

NATIVE AMERICA

AUSTIN CITY LIMITS
CELEBRATES ANTONE'S
& THE BLUES

CAVERNS SESSIONS

CAVERNS SESSIONS

COLORADO
SOUNDSTAGE

SATURDAY 11/15

NATIVE AMERICA

NATIVE AMERICA

AUSTIN CITY LIMITS:
KELSEA
BALLERINI

CAVERNS SESSIONS

CAVERNS SESSIONS

COLORADO
SOUNDSTAGE



7:00

8:00

8:30

9:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

7:00

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

SUNDAY 11/16 MONDAY 11/17
THE AMERICAN THE AMERICAN
REVOLUTION REVOLUTION
EPISODE 1 EPISODE 2

THE AMERICAN THE AMERICAN

REVOLUTION REVOLUTION
EPISODE 1 EPISODE 2
VELVET
GZERO WORLD WITH
IAN BREMMER
SUNDAY 11/23 MONDAY 11/24
MY GRANDPARENTS'  ANTIQUES ROADSHOW

MORE PERFECT UNION:
INSPIRING
CIVIC & CIVIL
CONVERSATIONS
THE GREAT ESCAPER ON
MASTERPIECE

BRING THEM HOME

. AMANPOUR AND
SISI: AUSTRIAN EMPRESS COMPANY
BBC NEWS
VELVET
GZERO WORLD WITH
IAN BREMMER
SUNDAY 11/30

(CONT. FROM 6:00PM)

LAWRENCE WELK:
PRECIOUS MEMORIES

50 YEARS WITH PETER,
PAUL AND MARY

HIGHWAYMEN LIVE AT
NASSAU COLISEUM

RICK STEVES’ FESTIVE
EUROPE

November 2025

Primetime Television Schedule

TUESDAY 11/18

THE AMERICAN
REVOLUTION
EPISODE 3

THE AMERICAN
REVOLUTION
EPISODE 3

BBC NEWS

ICT NEWSCAST

TUESDAY 11/25

FINDING YOUR ROOTS

LIDIA CELEBRATES
AMERICA

FRONTLINE: 2,000
METERS TO
ANDRIIVKA

BBC NEWS

ICT NEWSCAST

WEDNESDAY 11/19

THE AMERICAN
REVOLUTION
EPISODE 4

THE AMERICAN
REVOLUTION
EPISODE 4

BBC NEWS

DW FOCUS ON EUROPE

WEDNESDAY 11/26

NATURE: MY LIFE AS A
TURKEY

NOVA: REVOLUTIONARY
WAR WEAPONS

SECRETS OF THE DEAD

AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY

BBC NEWS

DW FOCUS ON EUROPE

THURSDAY 11/20

THE AMERICAN
REVOLUTION
EPISODE 5

MINNESOTA AND THE
AMERICAN STORY: 250
YEARS

AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY

BBC NEWS

ASIA INSIGHT

THURSDAY 11/27

THIS OLD
HOUSE

ASK THIS OLD HOUSE
PRAIRIE PULSE

PRAIRIE MOSAIC

MORE THAN JUST THE
MUSIC

AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY

BBC NEWS

ASIA INSIGHT

FRIDAY 11/21

THE AMERICAN
REVOLUTION
EPISODE 6

THE AMERICAN
REVOLUTION
EPISODE 6

TO THE CONTRARY
WITH BONNIE ERBE

FRIDAY 11/28

WASHINGTON
WEEK

BEST OF THE 60'S (MY

MUSIC PRESENTS)

AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY

BBC NEWS

TO THE CONTRARY
WITH BONNIE ERBE

SATURDAY 11/22

NATIVE AMERICA

NATIVE AMERICA

AUSTIN CITY LIMITS:
ROLE MODEL

CAVERNS SESSIONS

CAVERNS SESSIONS

COLORADO
SOUNDSTAGE

SATURDAY 11/29

(CONT. FROM 6:00PM)

ALL NEW ROCK, POP
AND DOO WOP

AIR SUPPLY: 50TH

ANNIVERSARY CONCERT

BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN &
THE E STREET BAND -
NO NUKES

CAVERNS SESSIONS



