## **November 2025**

## **Primetime Television Schedule**



	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY 11/1	
7:00 7:30		NATIVE AMERICA						
8:00 8:30	EDUCATE • INVOLVE • INSPIRE  Contact Prairie Public:  prairiepublic.org   701.241.6900   info@prairiepublic.org							
9:00 9:30								
10:00								
10:30								
11:00								
	SUNDAY 11/2	MONDAY 11/3	TUESDAY 11/4	WEDNESDAY 11/5	THURSDAY 11/6	FRIDAY 11/7	SATURDAY 11/8	
7:00 7:30	MISS AUSTEN ON MASTERPIECE	ANTIQUES ROADSHOW	FINDING YOUR ROOTS	NATURE: THE PIGEON HUSTLE	THIS OLD HOUSE	WASHINGTON WEEK FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER	NATIVE AMERICA	
8:00				NOVA: OPERATION SPACE STATION	PRAIRIE PULSE	GREAT PERFORMANCES: TILER PECK: SUSPENDING TIME	NATIVE AMERICA	
8:30	MAIGRET ON MASTERPIECE	TROUBLED WATER	FINDING YOUR ROOTS		PRAIRIE MOSAIC			
9:00 9:30	THE GOLD ON MASTERPIECE	INDEPENDENT LENS: LIFE AFTER	FRONTLINE: THE RISE OF GERMANY'S NEW RIGHT	SECRETS OF THE DEAD	BROTHERS OF RONDO	GREAT PERFORMANCES: NEW YORK CITY BALLET IN MADRID	AUSTIN CITY LIMITS CELEBRATES ANTONE'S & THE BLUES	
10:00	SISI: AUSTRIAN EMPRESS			AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY		CAVERNS SESSIONS	
10:30		AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY			AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	CAVERNS SESSIONS	
11:00	ASTRID	GZERO WORLD WITH IAN BREMMER	ICT NEWSCAST	BBC NEWS  DW FOCUS ON EUROPE	BBC NEWS  ASIA INSIGHT	TO THE CONTRARY WITH BONNIE ERBE	COLORADO SOUNDSTAGE	
	SUNDAY 11/9	MONDAY 11/10	TUESDAY 11/11	WEDNESDAY 11/12	THURSDAY 11/13	FRIDAY 11/14	SATURDAY 11/15	
7:00 7:30	MISS AUSTEN ON MASTERPIECE	ANTIQUES ROADSHOW	AMERICAN HEART IN WWI: A CARNEGIE HALL	NATURE: JAGUAR BEACH	THIS OLD HOUSE ASK THIS OLD HOUSE	WASHINGTON WEEK FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER	NATIVE AMERICA	
8:00 8:30	MAIGRET ON 2025: A MASTERPIECE VETERANS DAY CELEBRATION	TRIBUTE	NOVA: OPERATION SPACE STATION	PRAIRIE PULSE PRAIRIE MOSAIC	CDF AT DEDECONANCES	NATIVE AMERICA		
9:00 9:30	THE GOLD ON MASTERPIECE	LAST 600 METERS: THE BATTLES OF NAJAF AND FALLUJAH	FRONTLINE: DRUG WAR IN ECUADOR	SECRETS OF THE DEAD	RHYTHMS OF REFUGE BUILT TO LAST: THE LEGACY OF THE CCC IN MINNESOTA	GREAT PERFORMANCES: TWELFTH NIGHT	AUSTIN CITY LIMITS: KELSEA BALLERINI	
10:00			AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	CAVERNS SESSIONS	
10:30	SISI: AUSTRIAN EMPRESS						CAVERNS SESSIONS	
11:00	VELVET	COMPANY	BBC NEWS	BBC NEWS	BBC NEWS	BBC NEWS	COLORADO	
11:30		GZERO WORLD WITH IAN BREMMER	ICT NEWSCAST	DW FOCUS ON EUROPE	ASIA INSIGHT	TO THE CONTRARY WITH BONNIE ERBE	SOUNDSTAGE	

## November 2025





	SUNDAY 11/16	MONDAY 11/17	TUESDAY 11/18	WEDNESDAY 11/19	THURSDAY 11/20	FRIDAY 11/21	SATURDAY 11/22
7:00 7:30	THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION EPISODE 1	THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION EPISODE 2	THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION EPISODE 3	THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION EPISODE 4	THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION EPISODE 5	THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION EPISODE 6	NATIVE AMERICA
8:00 8:30							NATIVE AMERICA
9:00 9:30	THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION EPISODE 1	THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION EPISODE 2	THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION EPISODE 3	THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION EPISODE 4	MINNESOTA AND THE AMERICAN STORY: 250 YEARS	THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION EPISODE 6	AUSTIN CITY LIMITS: ROLE MODEL
10:00 10:30					AMANPOUR AND COMPANY		CAVERNS SESSIONS  CAVERNS SESSIONS
11:00	VELVET		BBC NEWS	BBC NEWS	BBC NEWS	TO THE CONTRARY WITH BONNIE ERBE	COLORADO SOUNDSTAGE
11:30		GZERO WORLD WITH IAN BREMMER	ICT NEWSCAST	DW FOCUS ON EUROPE	ASIA INSIGHT		
	SUNDAY 11/23	MONDAY 11/24	TUESDAY 11/25	WEDNESDAY 11/26	THURSDAY 11/27	FRIDAY 11/28	SATURDAY 11/29
7:00	MY GRANDPARENTS'			NATURE: MY LIFE AS A	THURSDAY 11/27  THIS OLD HOUSE	FRIDAY 11/28 WASHINGTON WEEK	(CONT. FROM 6:00PM)
7:00 7:30		MONDAY 11/24  ANTIQUES ROADSHOW	TUESDAY 11/25 FINDING YOUR ROOTS		THIS OLD	WASHINGTON	
	MY GRANDPARENTS'	ANTIQUES ROADSHOW  MORE PERFECT UNION: INSPIRING	FINDING YOUR ROOTS	NATURE: MY LIFE AS A TURKEY  NOVA: REVOLUTIONARY	THIS OLD HOUSE	WASHINGTON	(CONT. FROM 6:00PM) ALL NEW ROCK, POP
7:30	MY GRANDPARENTS' WAR  THE GREAT ESCAPER ON	ANTIQUES ROADSHOW  MORE PERFECT UNION:	FINDING YOUR ROOTS	NATURE: MY LIFE AS A TURKEY	THIS OLD HOUSE ASK THIS OLD HOUSE	WASHINGTON	(CONT. FROM 6:00PM) ALL NEW ROCK, POP
7:30 8:00	MY GRANDPARENTS' WAR	ANTIQUES ROADSHOW  MORE PERFECT UNION: INSPIRING CIVIC & CIVIL	FINDING YOUR ROOTS	NATURE: MY LIFE AS A TURKEY  NOVA: REVOLUTIONARY	THIS OLD HOUSE  ASK THIS OLD HOUSE  PRAIRIE PULSE  PRAIRIE MOSAIC  MORE THAN JUST THE	WASHINGTON WEEK	(CONT. FROM 6:00PM)  ALL NEW ROCK, POP  AND DOO WOP  AIR SUPPLY: 50TH
7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30	MY GRANDPARENTS' WAR  THE GREAT ESCAPER ON	ANTIQUES ROADSHOW  MORE PERFECT UNION: INSPIRING CIVIC & CIVIL CONVERSATIONS	FINDING YOUR ROOTS  LIDIA CELEBRATES AMERICA  FRONTLINE: 2,000 METERS TO	NATURE: MY LIFE AS A TURKEY NOVA: REVOLUTIONARY WAR WEAPONS	THIS OLD HOUSE  ASK THIS OLD HOUSE  PRAIRIE PULSE  PRAIRIE MOSAIC	WASHINGTON WEEK	(CONT. FROM 6:00PM)  ALL NEW ROCK, POP  AND DOO WOP  AIR SUPPLY: 50TH
7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00	MY GRANDPARENTS' WAR  THE GREAT ESCAPER ON	ANTIQUES ROADSHOW  MORE PERFECT UNION: INSPIRING CIVIC & CIVIL CONVERSATIONS	FINDING YOUR ROOTS  LIDIA CELEBRATES AMERICA  FRONTLINE: 2,000	NATURE: MY LIFE AS A TURKEY NOVA: REVOLUTIONARY WAR WEAPONS	THIS OLD HOUSE  ASK THIS OLD HOUSE  PRAIRIE PULSE  PRAIRIE MOSAIC  MORE THAN JUST THE	WASHINGTON WEEK	(CONT. FROM 6:00PM)  ALL NEW ROCK, POP  AND DOO WOP  AIR SUPPLY: 50TH
7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30	MY GRANDPARENTS' WAR  THE GREAT ESCAPER ON MASTERPIECE	ANTIQUES ROADSHOW  MORE PERFECT UNION: INSPIRING CIVIC & CIVIL CONVERSATIONS  BRING THEM HOME	FINDING YOUR ROOTS  LIDIA CELEBRATES AMERICA  FRONTLINE: 2,000 METERS TO	NATURE: MY LIFE AS A TURKEY  NOVA: REVOLUTIONARY WAR WEAPONS  SECRETS OF THE DEAD  AMANPOUR AND	THIS OLD HOUSE  ASK THIS OLD HOUSE  PRAIRIE PULSE  PRAIRIE MOSAIC  MORE THAN JUST THE MUSIC	WASHINGTON WEEK  BEST OF THE 60'S (MY MUSIC PRESENTS)	(CONT. FROM 6:00PM)  ALL NEW ROCK, POP AND DOO WOP  AIR SUPPLY: 50TH ANNIVERSARY CONCERT  BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN & THE E STREET BAND -

	SUNDAY 11/30			
7:00	(CONT. FROM 6:00PM)			
7:30	LAWRENCE WELK: PRECIOUS MEMORIES			
8:00				
8:30	50 YEARS WITH PETER, PAUL AND MARY			
9:00				
9:30				
10:00				
10:30	HIGHWAYMEN LIVE AT NASSAU COLISEUM			
11:00				
11:30	RICK STEVES' FESTIVE EUROPE			